
23rd
Anchorage, Alaska

Annual Conference

October 5-7, 2006

Anchorage Marriott Downtown

23rd



Announcements

Registration A fee of $25
will be added after this date. Onsite registration will require an additional $25 fee.

Registration for Workshops:
separate

Lodging:

Parking:

Phone Messages:

Cell Phones and Beepers:

Security:

NP Continuing Education Credit: 20
17

You must turn in the yellow copy of the Certificate of Attendance for the contact hours to be valid. Please
keep the white copy for your records

Everyone who is registered must sign in
daily.

Conference Evaluation:

Questions?:



2006 ANPA Conference/ Directory/ Membership Registration Form
_________________ _____________ __________ ___________________

_____________________________ ___________ ________ __________

______________ ___________ ____________________________________

Workshop reservations will not
be accepted without correct payment at the time of registration.





2006 ANPA Conference Schedule

Thursday, October 5

7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-8:15

Time Fairbanks Room Kenai Room Valdez Room

8:15-9:30

9:45-11:00

11:30-12:45

12:45-2:30

2:45-4:00

4:15-5:30

5:30-7:30



Friday, October 6

7:30-8:00 AM
8:00-8:15

Time Fairbanks Room Kenai Room Valdez Room

8:15-9:30

9:45-11:00

11:45-1:00

1:00-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:15-4:30

4:30-5:45



12:45-1:00

*Schedule may be subject to change due to circumstances
beyond the control of the Conference Committee.

Saturday, October 7

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:15

Time Fairbanks Room Kenai Room Valdez Room

8:15-9:30

9:45-11:00

11-11:30

11:30-12:45
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