

Announcements

Registration: Registration must be postmarked by September 5, 2006 to be pre-registered. **A fee of \$25** will be added after this date. Onsite registration will require an additional \$25 fee. Tuition and fees will be refunded in full minus a \$25 administration fee if cancellations are made before September 18, 2006. Cancellations after September 18, 2006 will not receive a refund.

Mail registration forms to the office address: 3701 E. Tudor Road, Suite 208, Anchorage, Alaska 99507

Registration for Workshops: This is first come first serve due to limited seating. Please mark the workshop if wish to attend and include a **separate** check. Workshop Registrations will not be accepted without proper payment. A wait list will be maintained for workshop. Please inform the registration desk if you are unable to attend or if (space available) you would like to register to participate on site.

Lodging: The Marriott is offering a room rate of \$110 per night for the conference which is also valid for three days before and after the conference. Reservations must be made by September 4, 2006 with the hotel at 907-279-8000 to secure this rate. Ask for the Alaska Nurse Practitioner Conference rate (ANPA is the reservation code).

Parking: Parking is available across from the Anchorage Marriott Downtown at the Anchorage Municipality Parking Lot at 6th and H. Parking must be validated at the <u>hotel</u> main desk to receive the reduced rate of \$3.00. No in/out privileges are included. Valet parking is also available.

Phone Messages: 279-8000 is the main switchboard at the Anchorage Marriott Downtown. Please have callers request the Alaska Nurse Practitioner Conference if it is necessary to reach you. Messages will be posted on a bulletin board near the registration desk.

Cell Phones and Beepers: Ringing cell phones and beepers are disruptive to your colleagues' educational experience. Please turn off your cell phone/beeper or place it on vibrate. We appreciate your cooperation and courtesy.

Security: Please do not leave any personal belongings unattended in the conference areas. You are responsible for your belongings. We may not be able to replace syllabus books in the event of a loss. Contact the conference registration desk for lost or found items.

NP Continuing Education Credit: Continuing education has been submitted for a minimum of 20 hours with up to 17 pharmacology hours through the American Academy of Nurse Practitioners. Please refer to the Certificate of Attendance for the contact hours and the pharmacy hours available for each lecture. You must turn in the yellow copy of the Certificate of Attendance for the contact hours to be valid. Please keep the white copy for your records. For continuing education purposes, it is required that you fill out an evaluation form for each lecture you attend. Objectives are located in the syllabus. Please place the form in the box located in each of the conference rooms. Everyone who is registered must sign in daily. Schedule and speakers may be subject to change.

Conference Evaluation: Your cooperation in completing and turning in the overall conference evaluation form will prove invaluable for future course planning. These evaluations are carefully reviewed and used to implement improvements. Please complete the "Overall Conference Evaluation Form" and place in the box at the registration desk at the end of the conference.

Questions?: You can contact the President-Elect Jill Barnes ANP, chair of the conference committee through her office phone 907-562-6228, the ANPA website (www.alaskaNP.org), or leave a message at the ANPA office (907) 222-6847. We appreciate your feedback to make future conferences even more successful. Help is always appreciated, and we can find something to fit your schedule, skills and interests.

2006 ANPA Conference/ Directory/ Membership Registration Form Last Name First Name Title Specialty **Desired Directory address** City State Zip Code Work Phone **Email address** Fax I cannot attend the conference, but please include me in the ANPA directory (FREE!) I am attending the conference but do not include me in the ANPA directory. I am attending the conference and Include my information in the directory **ANPA Members** Non-Members Retired/NP Amount Student All three Days \$325 \$400 \$225 Thursday/Friday Only \$225 \$300 \$175 Friday/Saturday Only \$215 \$225 \$175 Thursday Only \$140 \$175 \$85 \$140 Friday Only \$175 \$85 Saturday Only \$120 \$165 \$65 ANPA Dues 2006-07 \$50 \$50 \$16.50 Late Fee (after 9/5) \$25 \$25 \$25 On-Site Registration \$25 \$25 \$25

Workshop	Common Office Procedures I + II 10/7@ 8:15-9:30 and 9:45-11:00 \$80	\$ Total for workshops
	¥	1 Otal for Workshops

Make check payable to ANPA

Total for Conference

Payment must be made by check or money order—no credit cards accepted. **Workshop reservations will not be accepted without correct payment at the time of registration.** Please include a separate payment for the workshop and registration/dues. If the workshop fills, checks will be returned. If a filled workshop has last minute openings, the next person on the waiting list will be added to the session. Inform ANPA if you will be unable to attend a registered workshop.

2006 ANPA Conference Schedule

Thursday, October 5

7:30-8:00 AM Registration and Refreshments Welcome and Announcements

Time	Fairbanks Room	Kenai Room	Valdez Room
8:15-9:30 F	Plenary Session: Daria	a Davidson, MD, Setting the	Standard of Excellence
9:45-11:00	Ross Tanner, DO	Lane Edwards, ANP	Valerie Phelps, PT
	Diabetic Lipidology	Congestive Heart Failure	Commonly Missed
		2006: Diagnosis and	Causes of Chronic
		Treatment Alternatives	Groin Pain
11:30-12:45	Daria Davidson MD	Lane Edwards, ANP	Stephen Livingston MD
	How Unhealthy Are	Effective Strategies and	Non Alcoholic Fatty
	We? A physician's	Tools for Differentiating	Liver Disease and
	perspective	Headache	Non Alcoholic
			Steatohepatitis

12:45-2:30	Lunch Session	Barbara Berner, EdD, ANP, FNP	
	The Doctorate of Nursing Practice:		
How We Got to Where We Are and Where Do We Go From Here?			

2:45-4:00	Officer Kevin	Roderic Smith, MD	Susan Sanders, ANP
	Vandegriff	Common Seizure	Oncology Pearls for Primary
	Internet Dangers	Presentations in	Care
	for Children	Childhood	
4:15-5:30	Special Agent	Mona Counts, PhD,	Merry Armstrong, PMHNP &
	Alan Vanderploeg	CRNP, FNAP, FAANP	Diane Snow, PMHNP
	Protecting Children	Nurse Practitioners,	Screening for Substance
	from Internet	the Hidden	Abuse
	Danger	Providers	

5:30-7:30	Social	
-----------	--------	--

Friday, October 6

7:30-8:00 AM Registration and Refreshments Welcome and Announcements

Time	Fairbanks Room	Kenai Room	Valdez Room
Time	T difbdfik3 Room	Renai Room	Valuez Room
8:15-9:30	Jeffrey Demain, MD Peter Ehrnstrom, MD 3 rd Speaker-TBA- The Black Box-What Does it Mean and How does it Affect my Practice?	Daryl McClendon, MD Inflammatory Bowel Disease; Recognition, Evaluation and Treatment	Michael Gevaert, MD Medical Management of Sub Acute and Chronic Pain
9:45-11:00	The Black Box Continued	David Bomalaski, MD Practical Management of UTI's in Children	Jennifer Brzana, PharmD Restless Legs Syndrome
11:45-1:00	Kristina Waring, CCC-SLP When it's Not Asthma: Respiratory Problems Associated with Vocal Cord Dysfunction		Keigh Poorbaugh, PT Evaluation and Management of Whiplash Syndrome
1:00-2:45	Lunch Session ANPA Business	Meeting	
2:45-3:15	Poster Sessions		
3:15-4:30	Cathie Straub, CPA, CFP Financial Goal Setting: Retiring on your terms	Mark Ames, ANP Management of Children with ADHD	John Madden Homeland Security in Alaska: A Coordinated Approach
4:30-5:45	Robert Arnold, MD Update on eye diseases and vision screening	Estrada Bernard, MD Stroke Guidelines 2006	Michael Todd, MD The Nurse Practitioners Role in Managing the Bariatric Surgery Patient

Saturday, October 7

7:30-8:00 Registration and Refreshments Welcome and Announcements

Time	Fairbanks Room	Kenai Room	Valdez Room
	,		
8:15-9:30	Wendy Wright, ANP	Howard Coleman BS	Alyce Weckwerth, ANP
	& Kerry Dorius, ANP	Pharmacogenetics in	Detox in the Village
	Common Office	the Practice of	
	Procedures	Medicine	
9:45-11:00	Wendy Wright, ANP	Martha Herriott, PhD,	Katherine Sexson, ANP
	&Kerry Dorius, ANP	ANP	Depression and
	Common Office	Anxiety Disorders:	Dementia in the Elderly
	Procedures Part II	Beyond the Basics	
11-11:30	Break		
11:30-12:45	Wendy Wright ANP	Maureen Brown ANP	Laurie Racenet ANP
	Osteoporosis 2006:	Rural NP Practice	Rhythm Management For
	Enhancing Patient	In Alaska	the Non-Cardiologist
	Outcomes Through		
	Improved Patient		
	Adherence		

12:45-1:00	Evaluations/Adjourn	
------------	---------------------	--

^{*}Schedule may be subject to change due to circumstances beyond the control of the Conference Committee.

Alaska Nurse Practitioner Association 23rd Annual Conference

October 5-7, 2006

Anchorage, Alaska Anchorage Marriott Downtown

Alaska Nurse Practitioner Association 3701 East Tudor Road Suite 208 Anchorage, Alaska 99507

